
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes

West Main Thrift 50 West Main 9.5.3 signs 7/19/2023 30 No 8/23/2023 7 Yes

Maria's School of Dance 200 West Main 9.5.4 8/23/2023 7 No fines

The Dance Garden 210 West Main 9.5.6.B 8/30/2023 7

Ayer Animal Med. Ctr. 196 West Main 9.5.3 signs 8/29/2023 personal visit Yes

West Main Thrift 50 West Main 9.5.3 signs 8/29/2023 personal visit Yes

Advanved Auto Parts 22 Fitchburg Road 9.5.3 signs 8/30/2023 7

Jose Mercado 8 Calvin Street Sec. 109 IRC 8/30/2023 N/A
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